

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.5 in

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2410 OF 2005

STATE BANK OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AKEEL AHMED KHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for clarification/modification of order dt.4.4.2005)

Date: 11/05/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s) Mr.Harish N. Salve,Sr.Adv.

Mr.Rakesh Dwivedi,Sr.Adv.

Mr.Rajeev Kapur,Adv.

Ms.Shubhra Kapur,Adv.

Mr.Sanjeev Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the month of July, 2005.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

P.S. To Registrar

(Madhu Saxena)

Court Master